
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
(page # in parentheses) 

 
Mar 2 Thu Gardening with Natives Exchange (3) 
Mar 11 Sat Stile Ranch hike (5) 
Mar 11 Sat Gardening with Natives EEC Tour (3) 
Mar 12 Sun Sweeney Ridge hike (5) 
Mar 17 Fri General Meeting (1) 
Mar 18 Sat Jasper Ridge hike (5) 
Mar 20 Mon Photo Group meeting (3) 
Mar 25-26 Sat-Sun Pinnacles NM Trip (5) 
Mar 31 Fri Keying with Natives (4) 
Apr 1 Sat Mt. Diablo hike (6) 
Apr 6 Thu Gardening with Natives Plant Clinic (3) 
Apr 8 Sat Coyote Ridge hike (6) 
Apr 8 Sat Mar-Apr Newsletter Deadline (5) 
Apr 9 Sun Bonny Doon hike (6) 

Apr 13 Thu Chapter Board meeting 
Apr 15 Sat Edgewood Park weeding (4) 
Apr 15 Sat Sunol Regional Wilderness Hike (6) 
Apr 16 Sun San Bruno Mountain Hike (6) 
Apr 17 Mon Photo Group meeting (3) 
Apr 22-23 Sat-Sun Spring Wildflower Show (1) 
Apr 26 Wed Bear Creek Redwoods Hike (7) 
Apr 26 Wed Grass Class at De Anza (4) 
Apr 28 Fri Keying with Natives (4) 
Apr 29 Sat Garrapata State Park hike (7) 
Apr 29 Sat Nursery special work day (2) 
Wed afts Nursery work sessions (2) 
Wed eves (After April 2) Edgewood weeding (3) 
Fri morns Edgewood Park weeding (3) 

 
The next Chapter Board meeting will be Thursday, April 13 at 7pm. at the PCC, 3921 E. Bayshore Road in Palo Alto. 

Chapter board meetings are open to all Chapter members and their guests. 
 

The California Native Plant Society is a statewide non-profit organization of amateurs and professionals with a common interest in 
California’s native plants.  The Society, working with its local chapters, seeks to increase understanding and to preserve the rich 
heritage of the native flora for future generations.  Membership is open to all.  Individual memberships are $35.00 per year.  If you 
have questions concerning a new membership, renewal of a current membership, or if you wish to report a change of address, please 
contact the Membership Chairperson, CNPS, 3921 East Bayshore Road, Palo Alto, CA  94303 

The Blazing Star web address: www.cnps-scv.org 
Acknowledgement: Anne Warren for the Blazing Star logo.  Printed on recycled paper. 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 


